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Ekonomska škola Šibenik, Šibenik 

VREMENIK PISANIH PROVJERA ZNANJA
	          TRAVANJ 2018.

	I. A
	Tjedan

	Predmet
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	
	
	
	
	
	

	I. C
	
	
	
	
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	11.4. (diktat)
	
	25.4.(kratka pr.)
	

	
	

	I. D
	Tjedan

	Predmet
	
	
	
	
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	11.4.(kratka pr.)
	
	
	

	
	

	I. E
	Tjedan

	Hrvatski jezik
	
	
	
	24.4.
	


	                                                                            TRAVANJ 2018.

	II. A
	Tjedan

	Predmet
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	II. D
	Tjedan

	Predmet
	
	
	
	
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	
	
	27.4.(sastav)
	

	Matematika
	
	18.4.
	
	
	

	
	

	II. E
	Tjedan

	Predmet
	
	
	
	
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	
	
	27.4.(sastav)
	


	TRAVANJ 2018.

	III. A
	Tjedan

	Predmet
	
	
	
	
	

	Matematika
	
	12.4.
	
	
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	10.4.(esej)
	
	
	

	
	

	III. B
	Tjedan

	Predmet
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.

	Hrvatski jezik
	
	
	
	25.4.
	

	
	

	III. D
	

	Predmet
	
	
	
	
	

	Matematika
	
	
	17.4.
	
	

	Poslovne komunikacije
	
	
	
	25.4.(pis.vj.)
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	
	
	26.4.(test)
	

	III. E
	

	Predmet
	
	
	
	
	

	Engleski jezik
	
	13.4.(esej)
	
	
	

	Matematika
	
	
	
	25.4.
	


	TRAVANJ 2018.

	
	

	IV. A
	Tjedan

	Predmet
	
	
	
	
	

	Matematika
	
	19.4.
	
	
	

	IV. B
	Tjedan

	Računovodstvo
	
	17.4.
	
	
	

	Engleski jezik
	10.4.
	
	
	
	

	Hrvatski jezik
	
	
	
	27.4.
	

	IV. D
	
	
	
	
	

	Hrvatski jezik
	
	
	
	
	30.4.

	IV. E
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


                      Ravnatelj
                         Igor Friedrich, dipl. teol., v. r.
